Tempest  Brand  200  KVA  (Prime)  rating  Diesel  Generator  Set  with  Perkins  engine  and
Mecc-Alte Alternator with Deepsea, UK -Control Module.

3.    Local canopy for 200 KVAGenset.

4.  Installation Work must be completed within 15.09.2017.

Total amount of Tk.  20,35,000.00 (Twenty Lac Thirty Five Thousand) only.

Jpe_de of Pavmen±s±

70% advanced  payment at the time Work Order & rest 30% .!Tk. 6,35,000.00) after delivery and
successful  installation with  proper running.

Warrant ffitrrft;ient warranty i or arrv partsl c;rmponeuts< wiifAmf  (rmnuanble  ilAm^`